10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17
18
19

20

21

Application Id
Agent Id

Customer Name

Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between Customer
and Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During Visit

Contact Number of
Person Met

Applicant Age
Educational Details
ID Proof Type
Marital Status

Husband Wife
Working

Applicant
Occupation

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOSO00000Fi6ykOAB
R001387183

Harish Kumar

S/o- Rajmani, H no- 48/3/131A,Area-meerapur derabibi, Near-
Punjab national bank branch, Po-Ayodhya, District- Faizabad, Uttar

Pradesh, India
9918618350

Loan

Uttar Pradesh 224123
Yes

Local

Harish

Self

Near Punjab National Bank

Easy

Yes

9918618350

39
12th
Aadhar Card

Married

No

Self-employed Professional



22

23

24

25

26

27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

38

39
40

Family Member
Count

Earning Family
Members

Ownership of
Residence

Neighbour Check 1
(Name)

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area Tag
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Owned

ok

Positive

Positive

Positive

Customer Available and Verified
No

Residential

26.8047776

82.2082351

46429

2025-08-23

15:25:55

VISIT CONDUCTED AT S/O- RAJMANI, H NO- 48/3/131A,AREA-
MEERAPUR DERABIBI, NEAR-PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
BRANCH, PO-AYODHYA, DISTRICT- FAIZABAD, UTTAR
PRADESH, INDIA ON 23-08-2025 15:25:55., AND THE
APPLICANT, HARISH KUMAR WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED

lo Comment THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION
FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS |
AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM
OR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES
CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.
Final Submit 1
Date of Allocation 2025-08-22
Time of Allocation 19:29:46



41 residence_photo_with_name_plate

594(?8"'%%3(6 ﬂﬁpu{ﬁ‘m Ayodhya, Uttar‘

it é”lﬁf?z?;m 2

42 residence_photo_with_applicant

19/3/116, Rani Bazar Colony, Ayodhya Uttar
23-08-2025 03:23:13 pm

26.8047776,82, 2082351
Pincode : 2241

43 residence_photo_with_agent

19/3/1 1 6 Ranl Bazar
23-08-2025 03:23:33
26.8047776 82 2082351
Pincode : 2241




44

45

46

47

residence_photo_with_inside_household

residence_photo_outside

J

BS35¢5 M, B By Calony, Ayodhya, Uta
BRiE042 202052351

Photo with Agent

%

331303 s coors vpdl |
.80 8933%@97 |

€8ET 9147 9605

Photo of ID Proof

é‘i }82%365 EQ‘ZQEColony, Ayodhya, Utta
0&77;9 g&§0823p51

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 23-08-2025 15:25:55
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV) TRIPTI SHUKLA

Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED



Name of Checker for FV Report Super Admin Neetu




